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MCMC

The index as a yardstick

for Federal, States and

local policymakers to

assess the quality of

regulations for the

deployment of

telecommunication

structures among

localities in Malaysia.

5. Presentation of

Index to Stakeholder

1. Data

Collection

3.

Development

of Index

Regulators
Service

Providers

Virtual

Meeting

Virtual

Platform -

RTD

Social

Media

RM200,000

4. Fine

Tuning  and

Finalization of

Index

Digital

Competitiveness

Infrastucture Index

(DICI)

2. Validation

and

Verification

Data

Engineering

Consutant

6. Awareness

programme

WORKSHOP SEMINAR

DATABASE

ENGINEERING

CONSULTANT

ENGINEERING

CONSULTANTS

SERVICE

PROVIDERS

ENGINEERING

CONSULTANTS

DCP

EXPERTS

CONSULTANT

FEES

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Digital Productivity Nexus

:

Industry

Subscription

for the online

courses 

TRAINER

FOR PRE-

COURSES

STUDENTS

WITH DIGITAL

BACKGROUND

DIGITAL

STARS

www.your

digitalSTARS.com

MEDIA

RELEASE
SEMINAR

DATABASE

INDUSTRI

DATABASE

STUDENTS

MARKETING

FB ADS

BIG DATA

EXPERT

DIGITAL

TALENT

MARKETING

MAKLUMAT

PELANGGAN

& EXPERT

CPD-MEDIA

PRESS

RELEASE

RM200,000 MARKETING

Business Model Canvas

:

MARKETINGMEDIA-CPD

P1010 APIC DATABASE

INCENTIVES

PROVIDERS
RA DATABASE

Social media: FB, IG etc.

Youtube

Seminar/Roadshow

Newspaper

TV show

RM200,000.00

INDUSTRY
USERS

TECHNOLOGY

SOLUTION

PROVIDERS

INFLUENCER

GO BIG WITH 

DIGITAL

MEDIA

RELEASE
SEMINAR

MARKETING

FB ADS

DATABASE

OF TSP

DATABASE

OF DIGITAL

PROJECTS

Business Model Canvas

:

USERS/MSMES
DIGITAL

TRANSFORMATION

GUIDE (DiTG)

RM100,000.00

MEDIA-CPD

P1010 APIC DATABASE

INCENTIVES

PROVIDERS
RA DATABASE

MARKETING

MEDIA

RELEASE
SEMINAR

MARKETING

FB ADS

DATABASE

OF TSP

P1010 APIC DATABASE

RA DATABASE

Social media: FB, IG etc.

Youtube

Seminar/Roadshow

Newspaper

TV show

CONSULTANT

FEES

Business Model Canvas



TAR UC

(Maintain

the server)

IT Provider

Support

Maintenance

System

Update

information

in Agrolink

One stop

information

center for

Agrofood

sub-sector

Research

Paper/Articles

 Online

platform

Whatsapp

Farmers

MAFI &

Agencies

Upgrade

system

Technical

Expert

Industry

PlayersEmailWayup.my

MITI &

Agencies

Industry

Association

Monthly

update

through

email

Online

Workshop

Agrolink

Portal

Self Service 

Develop

content 

AFPN

Secretariat

Online

Platform

(zoom etc)

EPU DMO

Academia

Breeders

Supply and

demand

information/data

Technical

consultant

CPD

Promotion

AFPN NGC

Data

collection

EPU

Development

Budget

Users of

information

Providers of

information

List of

providers &

users

Traffic?per

month &

per year

Forum

- Push on forum...how many issues

raised and resolved in forum

-Industry nak data apa?

-Start with poultry

- work with KPDNKK, retailer

-PBT mempunyai data...mpc work with pbt

Helping the farmers

to solve their

problems (quality

mgt, products, etc)

- Strengthen forum (follow MyMUDAH, DPN, UPC,

EEPN) 

- Banyakkan video (tips, how to)

- Interview

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Agro-Food

:

Agro-Food I4.0 Coaching/Mentoring

Technology

centre

Online

Coaching

Online

Mentoring

Farmers

Breeders

Awareness

of I4.0 , IIOT

etc

Online

Training

Online

coaching

I4.0 training

centre

Technology

Adoption

Among

Farmers

Trainer Fee
Online

Platform

Online

Platform
Youtube

Gateway

IT Industry

AFPN

Secretariat

Awareness

Business Model Canvas

:

Standard

Review process

& create

awareness on

the importance

of myGAP

Farmers

Breeders

FG

Discussion

Online

workshop

Online

platform

MAFI DOA

Retailer

Youtube

Technical

Expert Fee

AFPN

Secretariat

Handbook
Social

Media

Best

Practices

Business Model Canvas

:

Cluster Farming

MAFI &

Agencies

Deliver

training

content

Reduce

dependancy

on

middlemen

Farmers
Online

Training

Online

platform

Breeders

AFPN

Secretariat

Online

Platform

(zoom etc)

Tranier

Coordinator

trainer fee
online

platform

EPU

Promote

market

access Help

small farmers 

Business Model Canvas

AgrolinkMalaysia

:

Malaysia NEST

Packaging

Company

DOA

Farmers

Breeders

OGA's and

PIA's

logistics

company

Consultation

added

value

product 

Public-

Private

Partnership

Online

Platform

Importer

R&D

Engagement

Public &

Private

Online

Workshop

FG

Discussion

AFPN

Secretariat

Technical

consultant

Technical

Expert

Fee

whatsapp

Email

MAFI

FAMA

Market

access

Framework

on how to

export agro-

food product

Exporter

Matrade

Business Model Canvas

:

Talent

Universities MAFI syllabus
Training

Module

AFPN

Secretariat

Online

Platform

Online

Training

Online

Workshop
Students

Industry

Players

Trainer

Fee

Business Model Canvas

Local

Producer /

Manufacturer



FMM Kaolin

Members

Malaysia Paint

Manufacturers

Association

(MPMA)

Fertilizer

Industry

Association of

Malaysia

(FIAM) 

1. Strategic

Session by

Industry Cluster 

2. Roadmap /

Recommendation

3. Virtual

Coordination

Programme /Clinic /

Training /Sharing

Session.

Digital

Training

Platform

Association

Network

Training

Material

Help companies to

attract more

customer by

offering high value

added product

Better and more

competitive

pricing which

lead to higher

profit margin

To identify opportunity

from downstream to

upstream value and

supply chain on road to

producing High Value

Added Products

Customer

acquisition


Customer

retention


Boosting

sales

(upselling) 


FMM Kaolin

Members

(SME)

Essential oil

Producers

(SME)

Paint

Producers

(SME)

Online Platform

(GoToMeeting,

Zoom, Teams,

Skype)

B-VAS

Online

Platform

Mu

SME

Association

(Soap and

Detergent

Members)

Essential Oil

Companies

Roadmap/

recommendation for

implementation  that

strengthening industry

positioning and

planning future

strategy

Soap/

Detergent

Producers

(SME)

Fertalizer

Producers

(SME)

4. Proof of

Concept

Programme

5. Proposal by

Industry to

relevant

Ministries.

Companies will

acquire Proposal

Proof of Concept

which beneficial to

apply for future

incentive or grant

Ministries /

Government

Agencies

Consultants /

Industry

Experts

Meal/

Marketing

Voucher

Allowance Rapporteur

Best

Practice/Case

Study Report

fees

Technical /

Industry

Expert

Mural

Online

Platform

Program

Coordinator

Training

Material

(RM500)

Meal/

Marketing

Voucher

(RM3,000)

Allowance

(RM6,000)

Rapporteur

(RM300/hour)

Best

Practice/Case

Study Report

fees (RM6,000)

Technical /

Industry Expert

(RM500/hour)

Program

Coordinator

(RM500/hour)

E-mail

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Chemicals & Chemical Products

:

Digital Training

Platform

(RM100/hour)

Advisor Fees

(RM200/hour)

Coordinator

(RM500/session)

Chemical and

Chemical

Products

SMEs

Technical

and

Industry

Expert

Customer

acquisition


Customer

retention


Boosting

sales

(upselling) 


Virtual

Advisory

Clinic Online

Platform

Online Platform

(GoToMeeting,

Zoom, Teams,

Skype)

E-mail

Opportunity for

company to obtain

one on one

consultation and

advisory from

expert

Matching

company with

industry

expert

To registered the

company for future

virtual advisory services

like mentoring/coaching,

coordination and

training

Virtual

Advisory

Session

Provides

Recommendation

 Company's

Assessment

Advisors /

Industry

Experts

Industry

Associations

Digital

Training

Platform

Technical /

Industry

Expert

Program

Coordinator

Analysis

Report

(RM10,000)

CHEM-VAC 2.0

:

Chemical Advanced Knowledge Exchange Programme (CAKE)

Chemical

Companies

(LLCs, MNCs)

Mentoring /

Coaching

Programme

Technology

Know How

Come up

with

Company

Blueprint

Customer

acquisition


Customer

retention


Boosting

sales

(upselling) 


E-mail

Virtual

Advisory

Clinic Online

Platform

Online Platform

(GoToMeeting,

Zoom, Teams,

Skype)

Digital

Mentoring

Platform

Technical /

Industry

Expert

Program

Coordinator

Chemical and

chemical

product SMEs

Industry

within

Chemical

Value Chain

Programme

Coordinator

(RM500/session)

Experts / Mentor

Fees

(RM1500/session)

Moderator

(RM250/session

Digital

Training

Platform

(RM100/hour)

Rapporteur

(RM300/hour)

Programme

module

(10,000)

Build CRM

Big Companies

Hand Holding

SMEs to overcome

their business

concern 

Registering the Mentors by

Submitting Application
 to

Join a community of 

individuals looking to

expand and share

knowledge

A simple e-meet to

get to know each

other better and

assist Mentor

placement

Validated experts


Once validated,

kickstart mentoring

sessions with the

mentee

Sign up


Gain access

from various

credible

mentors

Find mentors

from various

expertises to

assist their

venture

Meet your

mentor online if

face to face

meeting is

impossible

Analysis

Report

(RM5,000)

LLCs, MNCs

Vendors

SMEs

Associations

Access to

Masterclass

Program

Success Story

Directory/ Video

Publication of 

Masterclass

Program

Success Story

Directory

(RM10,000)

CPNMPC Management
20/11/2020

Online

Workshop for

the Mentors

(RM6,000)

Promotion

and

Marketing

(5,000)

Recognition

to the

Mentors

Social

Media

Coverage
Cloud

Services

Online

Mural
Reppotuer

SMEs can

Leverage

MNC/GLC

experiences 

Appreciation from

the government to

Chemical  Industry

Experts/ Leaders

Cut across all

5 CPN

initiatives

identified in

MPB

Vendors for

Chemical

Companies

(LLCs, MNCs)

Opportunity for local

SMEs to provide

services/products to

Chemical MNC

EPU & MITI

Development

Budget: EPU

How to differ

with with

current

Vendor

Program?

How to

leverage

data 

HRDF VP

Modification

Become Moderator/

facilitator between

Syarikat

Besar(Provider) and

SME (Recipients)

Refer to

APQC

Framework

Business Model Canvas

:

Chemical Customer Relationship Management (CRM) Database

Chemical

Industry

Associations

CHEM-VAC
CPN

Webinar

Productivity

1010

Comprehensive

database and

profilling of

chemical

companies

Better

targeted

programmes

for chemical

SMEs

Customer

acquisition


Customer

retention


Boosting

sales

(upselling) 


Chemical

SMEs

Chemical

related

industry

Online Platform

(GoToMeeting,

Zoom, Teams,

Skype)

B-VAS

Online

Platform

E-mail

Digital

Training

Platform

Association

Network

Technical /

Industry

Expert

Program

Coordinator

Digital

Training

Platform

(RM100/hour)

Technical /

Industry Expert

(RM500/hour)

Program

Coordinator

(RM500/hour)

Repository of

data

(RM20,000)

Business Model Canvas

C4-Chemical and Chemical Product Industry Cluster Programme for high value add components in the chemical value chain

Digital

Training

Platform

(RM100/hour)

Digital

Training

Platform

(RM100/hour)

Unnamed area

:

Digital Training

Platform

(RM100/hour)

Database

system

(RM100,000)

Project

Manager

(Rm20,000) 

DOSH MIROS

Customer

acquisition


Customer

retention


Boosting

sales

(upselling) 


Virtual

Advisory

Clinic Online

Platform

Online Platform

(GoToMeeting,

Zoom, Teams,

Skype)

E-mail

Providing value-added

information on

productivity, quality,

competitiveness and


best practices through

research activities and

databases.

Developing human capital

and organisational

excellence for building a


knowledge-based society

through training, systems

development best practices

Conducting review on

regulation and

promoting Good

Regulatory Practice to


create a more

competitive business

environment


RTD

Session

Coordination

with

Regulators

Data

Exchange

PDRM MOT

Database of

DG drivers
MIROS

Chemical Logistic Data Exchange Programme

JPJ

CICM APAD Puspakom

DOSH

Nurturing innovative

and creative culture for

productivity and

competitiveness


through partnership

programmes


MIROS

Training

Experts

(20,000) 

Publication

(20,000)

Unnamed

:

This is a title...

Unnamed

Chemicals

Associations



Industry Government Associations

Organizing

Governing

Committee

meetings

Think-tank for

Government

Linking

between

Government

and Industry

Leadership

(Industry &

Government)

Secretariat

support

Technical

support

UNLOCK MNCs

POTENTIAL

CONTRIBUTIONS

TOWARDS E&E IN

MALAYSIA

BUILD TALENT

AND

LEADERSHIP

DEVELOPMENT

Key

strategies

focus teams

Project

based

working

committee

DMO

management

meeting

MNC LLC SME

Forum

Media /

Press

release

Meetings

(physical /

virtual)

value

driven

cost to

organize

programs

Government

allocations

Training

modules

Academic
Consultative

institutions

Skills &

Technology

Centres

Promote

Industry 4.0

activities

Upskilling for

yet-to-be

employed

graduates

Market local

companies to

overseas

Seeking

feedback

from the

industry

Nurturing

local

companies to

be global

champion

ENABLE AND

FORGE A

ROBUST E&E

ECOSYSTEM

NURTURE

LOCAL

COMPANIES TO

BE GLOBAL

CHAMPIONS

ESTABLISH

GOVERNMENT

POLICIES WHICH

PROMOTE E&E

GROWTH

Project review

meeting with

EPU/MITI

Workshop

Strategic

planning

session

Townhall

meeting

Teh Tarik

session

Technical

workshop

Webinars

Clinics /

Mentoring

sessions

Training

sessions

Government

agencies
Academia

Webinars Dialogues
Factory /

Site visits

Social

Media /

WhatsApp

Email / Phone

calls

communications

Videos

Website /

Webpage

Delivery

partners

Government

grant /

incentives

Time

Training

sessions

Coaching &

mentoring

sessions

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Electrical & Electronics

:

Electrical & Electronics Productivity Nexus

Promote usage of Electrical & Electronics Malaysia Marketplace (EEMM)

MNC, LLC &

SMEs
MATRADE MIDA

Project

owner

(USAINS)

Fund

raising

activities

Government

agencies'

endorsement &

support

Design,

development &

testing of

portal

Promote

the portal

Populate

content

partnering

with industry

Market local

companies to

overseas

Seeking

industry's

requirements

Trade

commissioners

Promote

Malaysian E&E

suppliers to

overseas by

enhancing their

global visibility

MNCs, LLCs

& SMEs   

 (as

suppliers)

Overseas

clients     

 (as buyers)

Government

agencies

(recipients of

market

intelligence)

Market linkers

(as

intermediaries)

E&E

Malaysian

Marketplace

(EEMM) Portal

Project

committee

(Industry &

Government)

Secretariat

support

System

developer &

Technical

support

Project

owner &

delivery

partners

Funded by

industry via

sponsorship

portal

design &

database

set up

Application

Programming

Interface

(API)

development

Frontend

Graphical User

Interface (GUI)


development

Pioneer

funding

from

industry

Recurring

subscriptions

from users

System

testing &

debugging

User

registration

and

populating

content

Marketing &

execution

cost

Maintenance

cost

SME Corp

System

developer

(Marchbig)

Market

linkers

Execution and

maintenance

of portal

Database

of E&E

Malaysian

suppliers

profile

Search

engine &

filters

Realtime

interactive

Data

analytics

Malaysian

suppliers

showcase

their product

& services

Overseas

clients key

word search

for pattern

matching

Overseas clients

view contact

details of

Malaysian

suppliers

Provide data

analytic &

market

intelligence to

Government

agencies

Chatroom

interaction

with auto

notification

Vendor

buyer

interactive

chatroom

Auto notification

whenever

Malaysian

suppliers being

searched/viewed

Promotional

& launching

video

Quarterly

newsletters

Directory of

Government's

services 

Depository of

vendors

video, slides

& images

Database of

buyers &

sellers

customer

relationship

management

Branding of

platform

Platform

development

Subscription

fees from

overseas

Advertising

cost

Business Model Canvas

:

Electrical & Electronics Productivity Nexus

Drive universities curriculum embedment for SIAP IC design programme

Industry Government

Academic (7

public

universities, 5

private

universities)

Consultative

institutions

Accreditation

body

Organizing

SIAP

Committee

meetings

Develop

training

modules

Discuss with

all Head of

School of

Engineering

Partner with

MOHE on

policy

matters

Seeking

endorsement

from

Engineering

Accreditation

Council (EAC)

Seeking

feedback

from the

industry

Training of

University

Lecturers

Building

Competency of

Engineering

graduates

Reduce the gap

between

industry's need

and university's

syllabus

Enhancing

employability

upon

graduation

Increase

talent pool to

support

industry

growth

Key

strategies

focus teams

Project

based

working

committee

Workshops
Training

sessions

MNC LLC SME

Government

agencies -

MOHE

Academia

Media /

Press

release

Meetings

(physical /

virtual)

Dialogues

Social

Media /

WhatsApp

Phone calls

Emails

Training the

lecturers

Leadership

(Industry &

Government)

Secretariat

support

Technical

support

Delivery

partners

Government

grant /

incentives

value

driven

cost to

organize

programs

Government

allocations

Business Model Canvas

:

Electrical & Electronics Productivity Nexus

Proliferate Plugfest 1.0 (Industrial IoT) nation-wide

Industry Government Associations

Consultative

institutions

Skills &

Technology

Centres

Follow

through proof

of concepts

(POCs)

Seeking

feedback

from the

industry

Nurturing local

companies &

skills

development

centres to adopt

I4.0

Develop

workshop

content

Post

workshop

evaluation

Promotion &

registration of

participants

Organize

actual

workshop
Increase local

companies' & Skill

Development

Centres'

competency in I4.0

Enable and

Forge a

Robust I4.0

Ecosystem 

Develop

POCs to

jump start

the I4.0

Key

strategies

focus teams

Plugfest

working

committee

Technical

workshop

Coaching

companies

to develop

POCs

Strengthen

relationship

with I4.0

Technology

Centres

Leadership

(Industry &

Government)

Secretariat

support

Technical

support

Delivery

partners

Government

grant /

incentives

Time (5 days'

workshop & 3

months POCs)

LLC SME

Government

agencies
Academia

Skills &

Technology

Centres

Media /

Press

release

Meetings

(physical /

virtual)

Factory /

Site visits

Social

Media /

WhatsApp

Email / Phone

calls

communications

Videos

Website /

Webpage

Training

sessions

Coaching &

mentoring

sessions

value

driven

cost to

organize

workshop

cost for

onsite visit

POCs

follow-up

Government

allocations

Training

module

Complementary

technical training

from Intel &

Axiomtek

Business Model Canvas

Electrical & Electronics Productivity Nexus

:

Electrical & Electronics Productivity Nexus

Assessment on the impact of pandemic and sharing best practices

Industry Government Associations
Consultative

institutions

Benchmark on

the company's

status before

pandemic

Sharing study

as a Think-

tank for

Government

Review and

publish

report

Data gathering

6 months

during height of

pandemic

Conduct

comparative

analysis

Seeking

feedback

from the

industry

Share and adopt of

best practices to

survive the

pandemic

Increase

effectiveness

of

government

intervention

Strengthen local

companies'

participation in the

global E&E supply

chain

Participation in

survey

Project

based

working

committee

Respondents

of survey
MNC LLC SME

Google

survey

Media /

Press

release

Meetings

(physical /

virtual)

Project review

meeting with

EEPN & others

stakeholders

Strategic

planning

session

Townhall

meeting

Webinars
Government

agencies

Webinars

Consultative

session with

stakeholders

Social

Media /

WhatsApp

Email /

Phone calls

interview

Supporting

industry in

supply chain

subsector

Leadership

(Industry &

Government)

Secretariat

support

Business

consultancy /

business

partner

Government

grant /

incentives

Time (1 month

data gathering

& 1 month

report

compilation)

value

driven

cost to

conduct

survey

Government

allocations

cost to

consultative

dialogues

Business Model Canvas



Roadshow on

explaining

technical

handbooks

Online

Seminar

Coordination

Services for

Roadshow

programmes

Moderating

session for

online

seminar

Coordinator

programmes

for PHVAS

To develop

competency on PBTs

and Technical

Agencies who involved

in private hospitals

development

Enhance understanding

among industry players

on the general and

regulatory requirements

in the process of

development

Increase

awareness

of the

processes

Developers Architects Community

Reduce

delays in

customers'

applications

Reduce

number of

customer

complaints

Boosting the

numbers of

application

approved

Physical

Engagement

Online

Platform -

Zoom

Webinar

Social Media -

Youtube MPC

Channel

Facilitator Speaker 
Coordinator

PHVAS

Development

Fund

Speedier

submission

of approval

PHVAS

Platform -

Dr. Izhar

Che Mee

Speaker cum

Moderator -

Syamsul

Arman Yap

CEO of

Private

Hospitals

Association

of Private

Hospitals

Private

Healthcare -

Virtual

Advisory

Services

Coordinator

Roadshow

Nancy Tan

Coordinator

PHVAS Nancy

Tan

Speaker

CKAPS

Customers

Retention

Online

Platform -

Microsoft

Teams

Online

Platform -

GotoWebinar

Virtual

Advisory

Clinics Online

Platform

Social

Media -

Facebook

Page MPC

Online

Platform -

Gotomeeting

Hotels

Online

Platforms

Advisor to

conduct

PHVAS

Coordinator

Programmes
Moderator Advisor

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Private Healthcare

:

Digitalisation: Online Platform for Applying and Renewing Hospital Licenses

Dr. Afidah

CKAPS,

MOH

Dr. Maha, 

APHM
TAHPI

Nancy Tan,

Coordinator

PHPN

Jawatankuasa

Penilaian

Peruding Asing

Jawatankuasa

Penilaian

Perunding (JPP)

e-GPA SST

Develop the

System

Knowledge

Transfer

Training

Medical 

Planner

Expert

Regulator

Development of

web-based Ready

to Use Guidelines 

Integrated

system 

E-licensing

for greater

information clarity

and transparency

linked with all

stakeholders

involved

Expediting

clearance and

approval in

development of

private healthcare

facilities

Private

Hospitals
Developers

CKAPS,

MOH

Coordinator
web-based System

Business Model Canvas

:

Reducing Unnecessary Regulatory Burdens on Setting Up Private Residential Aged Care Facilities

Dr. Afidah,

CKAPS

Dr. Federa,

MOH

Mr. Delren,

Association for

Residential Aged

Care Operators

of Malaysia

JKM
Dr.

Mahadevan,

President of

APHM

PBTs

Bomba

Developers will

have proper

planning in setting

up aged care

facilities (township)

Helping the

nation in

managing aged

community

centers

Reduce

number of

complaints in

the

community

No

redundancy in

complying to

the standards

Faster

Approval

Online

Platform -

bless, biz

Having proper

guideline

Handbook on

Setting Up Aged

Care Facilities

Aged Care

Operators

Facilitator Coordinator Writer 

Designing

& Printing 

increase

registered

Private

Residential

Aged Care

Facilities

Moderator

Proof

Reader

World Bank

Initiatives

working

Group

Unified Public

Consultation

Online

Roadshow

Development

Budget - EPU

Improve Aged

Care Facilities

Provider

(Quality)

Helping

operator to

formalise th

List of Aged

Care

Operator

consultation

(regulators,

Operators)

Database

(list of

operators)

List of

Regulators

List of

Regulation

talent to

dev

database

List of PBTs

Talent

Ease of doing

business -

Setting up aged

care facilites

Ease of doing

business -

register aged

care facilites Best

Practices

Business Model Canvas

:

Reducing Unnecessary Regulatory Burdens for Setting Up and Operating Medical Clinics

Improved

registration

process

more efficient

and less

regulatory

burdens

Improved

renewal and

relocation

processes

Guideline for

the medical

operators

regulatory

compliance

during the

operation of

the clinics 

on registration

process and

operating

regulatory

compliance

requirements

Dr. Arasu,

President

MMA

Dr. Afidah,

CKAPS, MOH

Pn. Zatun,

Consultant

Technical

Expert
Regulator Facilitator

Coordinator

Nancy Tan,

Coordinator

Online

workshop to

Develop a

Handbook 

Public

Consultation

Launching of

Handbook

Malaysia

Medical

Association

(MMA)

Medical

Operators

New Medical

Officer

CKAPS, MOH

Business Model Canvas

Communication and Awareness Programme on Setting Up a New Private Hospital – Phase 2



MISI4.0 MATA MTIB/ MTC

Promotion

through

Various

Platforms

Engagement

with Relevant

Stakeholders

Web-Based

Application

(Self-

Diagnostic

Tool)

Microsoft

Team

Online

Mural

Coordination

Services

Individual

Digitisation

Blueprint

Transfer

Knowledge

and

Technology

Know-How

Online

Mentoring

M&E and

ESS

Industries

Timber

Industry

Other

Manufacturing

Industry

Digitisation

Self-

Diagnostic

Tool

Online

Meeting

Platform

Online

Collaboration

Tools

Mentor Fee
Coordinator

Services Fee

Online

Platform

Subscriptions

Not

Available

Digitisation

Readiness

Score

Group

Mentoring

Session

Individual

Mentoring

Session

Customer

Feedback

Appointment

of Mentor

Train the

Mentor

Screen and

Match

(Governance

Meeting) 

Mentoring

Arrangement

Secretariat

PeopleAsset

Internet

Coverage

External

Hard Disk

MRC

SHRDCMEIF MDEC

Customer

Evaluation

Group

Whatsapp

Chemical

Industry

E&E

Industry

Promotional

Material 

Webinar
Mass Media

Coverage

Co-Creation

for

Intervention

Mentor

Services

Evaluation

Services

Cloud

Services

Online

Meeting

Provider

Fee

Evaluation

Services

Fee

Monthly

Subscription

Internet Data

Purchase

Physical

Device

Cost of

Promotional

Item

Mass Media

Charges

Mileage

Claim

Speaker

Fee

Moderator

Fee
Trainer Fee

Social

Media

Coverage

Participation

Voucher

Rubber

Industry

Coordinate to

Relevant

Fund/ Grant

Providers

Intermediaries

and Fund

Providers

Showcase

Best

Practices

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Machinery & Equipment

:

MEIF
OED - SPPE

Team
SHRDC

Analyse

Company's

Strength and

Weaknesses 

Recommendation 

for Company Area of

Improvement

Potential to

Participate in MEPN

Customize

Productivity

Improvement

Program

M&E

Industry

ESS

Industry

Not

Available

Productivity Improvement Program

Measure

Company's

Productivity

Performance

Briefing

Session

Email/

Whatsapp

Group

Online

Consultation

Customer

Feedback 

Co-Creation

for

Intervention

Showcasing

Best Practices

ezBE ePGM

Online

Meeting

Platform

Online

Collaboration

Tools

Webinar
Mass Media

Coverage

Social

Media

Coverage

Promotional

Material

Promotion

through Mass

Media and

Online

Platform

Engagement

with Relevant

Stakeholders

and Companies

Web-Based

Application

Company to

Submit ezBE

and ePGM

Template

IPS to

Analyse

Company

Data and

Information

Online

Validation

Session with

Committee

Appointment

of IPS

Train the

IPS

Screen and

Match by

Governing

Committee

Briefing

Session with

Companies

1st Online

Consultation

Session

2nd Online

Consultation

Session

Submission

of Final

Report

Discussion on

Relevant

Intervention

Programs

Microsoft

Team

Online

Mural

Coordination

Services

Secretariat

PeopleAsset

Internet

Coverage

IPS

Services

Evaluation

Services

Cloud

Services

ePGM Excel

Template

Slide

Presentation

Template

MIDA MATRADE MDEC

SME Corp SIRIM NCIA

MMIC

IPS Fee
Coordinator

Services Fee

Online

Platform

Subscriptions

Online

Meeting

Provider

Fee

Evaluation

Services

Fee

Monthly

Subscription

Internet Data

Cost of

Promotional

Item

Mass Media

Charges

Mileage

Claim

Speaker

Fee

Moderator

Fee
Trainer Fee

Participation

Voucher

Business Model Canvas

:

TVET

Strategic

Partners

Government

Agencies

Industry

Associations

Set Up

Partnership

with TVET

Institutions

Train the

TVET

Trainers

10-day

Training

Session for

TVET

Students

Equipped TVET

Instructors with

Industry LEAN

Apprentice

Program Modules

Industry-Ready

Graduates on LEAN

Manufacturing

Practices via Industry

LEAN Apprentice

Program

Industry to

Receive Skilled

and Competent

Fresh Graduates
Skills

Development

Centre

IKM, KKTM,

Giat MARA

Train the

Trainers

10-day

Training

Program for

TVET

students

Not

Available

Offer Industry LEAN

Apprentice

Program

recognized by

MPC, MEIF and

MOHE

Engagement

via Online and

Physical

Workshop

Collaboration

between TVET

and MEIF

members

Promotional

Material

Webinar
Mass Media

Coverage

Social

Media

Coverage

Microsoft

Team

Augmented

Reality

Training

Platform

TVET

Instructor/

Trainee

Secretariat

PeopleAsset

Internet

Coverage

Training

Modules

Program

Trainer

Evaluation

Services

Cloud

Services

Online

Mentoring

Customer

Evaluation

Group

Whatsapp

Co-Creation

for

Intervention

Private TVET

Institutions

Public TVET

Institutions

TVET Students

Related to

Engineering

Discipline

Industry

M&E

ESS

Technical

University

Private

Technical

Training

Provider

ILP

IKBN

Politeknik

dan Kolej

Komuniti

UTeM

UniKL-MFI

GMI

ILP Pedas

SHRDC

KISMEC

NSSDC

Jabatan

Politeknik

dan Kolej

Komuniti

JPK

JTM

HRDF

MARA

MEIF

FMM

Certification

Ceremony

SKM 3 and

Above

Diploma

and Degree

Students

Newly

Employed

Technicians/

Engineers

Apprenticeship

Arrangement for

Employment

Engagement

with MEIF

Members for

Buy-In

Certificate

endorsed

by MPC and

MEIF

Training

Room

Coordinator

Program

Trainer Fee

Coordinator

Services Fee

Online

Platform

Subscriptions

AR Platform

Provider

Fee

Evaluation

Services

Fee

Monthly

Subscription

Internet Data

Cost of

Promotional

Item

Mass Media

Charges

Mileage

Claim

Speaker

Fee

Participation

Voucher

Cost of

Training

Business Model Canvas

:

APO

Enhancing SMEs capability towards Digitization

Technical and

consultation

support to

implement the

proof of concept

on site

Hardware set up

and develop the

proof of concept

by SMEs 

SMEs to jump

start their

Industry4.0

journey 

Online

Training

M&E and

ESS

Industries

Timber

Industry

Other

Manufacturing

Industry

Customer

Evaluation

Group

Whatsapp

Chemical

Industry

E&E

Industry
Site Visit

Online

Training

Platform

Online

Collaboration

Tools

Promotional

Material

Webinar
Mass Media

Coverage

Social

Media

Coverage

APO EEPN CPN AFPN

MEIF
MPC

Associates
MTIB

National

Convention to

showcase the

best practices 

Technical and

consultation

support to

implement the

proof of concept

on site

Impact

Assessment 

Awareness

Programme

on the

Importance

of IIoT 

Hardware set up

and develop the

proof of concept

by SMEs 

Microsoft

Team

Online

Mural

Coordination

Services

Secretariat

PeopleAsset

Internet

Coverage

Technical &

Consultant

Evaluation

Services

Cloud

Services

Sensor and

Gateway

Devices

Software

Application

(OEE)

Technical &

Consultant 

Fee

Coordinator

Services Fee

Online

Platform

Subscriptions

Online

Meeting

Provider

Fee

Evaluation

Services

Fee

Monthly

Subscription

Internet Data

Purchase

Physical

Devices

Cost of

Promotional

Item

Mass Media

Charges

Mileage

Claim

Speaker

Fee

Moderator

Fee

Participation

Voucher

Business Model Canvas

PRODUCTIVITY1010 Program

Industry Lean Apprentice

:

Formation of M&E Cluster

Enable M&E

industry

Becoming

More Agile 

Competitive to

Secure

Business

Opportunities

Globally
Special-

Purpose

Machinery

Manufacturer

Metal

Working

Machinery

System

Integrator

Vertical Sub-industry Horizontal Sub-industry

Moulds,

Tools and

Dies

Machining,

Jigs and

Fixtures

General

Industrial

M&E

Stamping

Metal

Casting

Site Visit
Online

Consultation

Group

Whatsapp

Association

Events

Engagement

via Online and

Physical

Meeting

Collaboration

between

Companies

Promotional

Material
Webinar

Mass Media

Coverage

Social

Media

Coverage

Conduct

Feasibility

Study

Gather

Information

through

Relevant

Channels

Engage with

Interested

Companies

Non-Closure

Agreement

between

Companies

Linking and

Aligning

between

Company

Capabilities and

Capacity

Set Up

Mutual

Benefit and

Trust

Sharing

Resources

Know-How to

Improve

Capabilities and

Capacity

Prioritise Sub-

industry based

on Capabilities

and Capacity

Set Up

Cluster

Governance

Trial Run by

Delivering

LLC/ MNC

Projects

Ventured to

Export

Market

Invite More

Interested

Companies

On Board

UPM EEPN CPN AFPNMEIF MIDA MATRADE

SIRIM NCIA

Penang

Automation

Cluster (PAC)

Microsoft

Team

Feasibility

Report

Academician

Secretariat

PeopleAsset

Internet

Coverage

Government

Agencies

M&E

ExpertsNDA

MoU

LLC

Technical &

Consultant 

Fee

Expert Fee

Online

Platform

Subscriptions

Online

Meeting

Provider

Fee

Cost of

Feasibility

Study

Monthly

Subscription

Internet Data

Purchase

Physical

Devices

Cost of

Promotional

Item

Mass Media

Charges

Mileage

Claim

Speaker

Fee

Moderator

Fee

Participation

Voucher

Not

Available

Cluster

Portal

Market

Place Portal

Industry

Expert

 share common

resources and

strengthen the

skills within each

business.

Business Model Canvas

:

Collaboration

between

Companies

Business Model Canvas

Industry

LEAN

Apprentice



Architecture

 Pertubuhan

Akitek Malaysia

(PAM) 

Accountancy

MOT

MIA   MICPA

IEM

 Majlis Akreditasi

Pengajian

Senibina

Malaysia

(MAPSM) 

TAM BOT

Legal
BAR

Council

ACSB

Lembaga

Arkitek

Malaysia

(LAM)

Higher

Institution

Government

Agencies

MAICSA

BHEU

Engineering

Advertising

Management

Consultancy

Malaysian

Premium

Publishers

Marketplace

(MPPM)

The Malaysian

Advertisers

Association

(MAA)

Computer

Graphics and

Multimedia

Associations

(CGMA)

The Association of

Accredited

Advertising Agents

Malaysia

Malaysian

Mobile

Content

Providers

Association

Media

Specialists

Association

(MyMSA)

Advertising

Standards

Advisory of

Malaysia (ASA)

The Outdoor

Advertising

Association of

Malaysia

MOHE

Community

Colleges
Universities

MITIEPU MATRADE MIDA

Focus group

reestablishment


Identify

Challenges

and

Opportunities


Strategic

engagement

between

stakeholders and

professional bodies

Meetings

Workshops

Sharing

knowledge 


Develop

collaborative

guides / toolkits

Fact

findings

Promotional

arrangements

Consolidate,

compile and

publication of

reports

Disseminate

reports

Identify Possible

Solutions and

Action Plans 


Production

of Report


Financial

Intellectual

(experts, brand,

partnership,

database,

connections)

Human

(Secretariat)

Facilities

(laptop,

software)

Graduates’ ability

to accommodate

changing industry

and workforce

needs


Self-service

Information

in Social

Media (FB,

YouTube)

Automated

Services

Sent

information

to customers

Communities

PSPN

Focus

Group

Dedicated

Personal

Assistance

ProVAC

Small and

Medium

Professional

Practices (SMPP)

Virtual
Zoom

Webinar

Microsoft

Teams

Meeting package (RM200

X 50pax X 6 times)=

RM60,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 6

times = RM6,000)


Paper presentation

(RM200 X 10 pages X 10

pax = RM20,000)


Event package (RM200 X

100pax X 2 times =

RM40,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 2

times = RM2,000)


Paper presentation (RM200 X

10 pages X 10 pax =

RM20,000)


Moderator (RM250 X 2 times

= RM500)


Workshop package (RM200

X 50pax X 4 times =

RM40,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 4

times X 2pax = RM8,000)


Facilitator (RM2,000 X 4

times = RM8,000)


Paper presentation (RM200 X

10 pages X 4 times =

RM8,000)


Technical expert

(RM20,000 X 6

pax =

RM120,000)


Meetings

(RM86,000)

Workshops

(RM64,000)

Sharing

Knowledge

(RM62,500)

Develop

Collaborative

Guides / Toolkits

(RM120,000)

Fact Findings

(RM200,000)

Promotional

arrangements

(RM120,000)

Consolidate,

Compile and

Publication of

Reports

(RM120,000)

Fact finding

package

(RM200,000)


Articles etc:

(RM20,000)





Media releases

(RM40,000 X 2 times

= RM80,000)


Videos (RM20,000)


RM20,000 X

6 reports =

RM120,000


NA

TOTAL = RM772,500

Curriculum

and training

are industry-

relevant 


Malaysian

Association of

Professional

Trainers and

Coaches (MAPTaC)

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Professional Services

:

S'pore Expert (Calvin)

- Retails Blueprint

(Trace & Tract

Records) 

Survey Readiness

Assessment

(Basement) - (1) Tahap

Readiness- (2)

Measure - (3)

Encourage

Focus group

reestablishment


Identify

Challenges and

Opportunities


Strategic engagement

between stakeholders

and professional bodies

Meetings
 Promotional

arrangements

Awareness

Programs 


Development of

Microsite in

Malaysian Services

e-Directory (MSED)

Portal 

Technical

Guidance

Coaching &

Mentoring

sessions


Consolidate,

compile and

publication of

reports

Disseminate

reports

Identify Possible

Solutions and

Action Plans 


Monitoring &

Evaluation

(Production of

Report)


Platforms (RM700 X 6

times = RM4,200)

Rapporteur (RM150 X 5

pages X 6 times =

RM4,500)

Paper presentation

(RM200 X 10 pages X 10

pax = RM20,000)

Platform (RM700 x 10 sessions =

RM7,000)

Coordinator (RM500 X 10 sessions =

RM5,000)

Panelist (RM400 X 10 sessions X 2

pax = RM8,000)

Moderator (RM250 X 10 sessions =

RM2,500)

Rapporteur (RM150 X 5 pages X 10

sessions = RM7,500)

Articles etc:

(RM20,000)





Media releases

(RM40,000 X 2 times

= RM80,000)


Videos (RM20,000)


Platform (RM700 X 4

times = RM2,800)

Rapporteur (RM150 x

5 pages 4 times =

RM3,000)

Facilitator (RM1,000 X

4 times = RM4,000) 

Meetings

(RM28,700)

Promotional

Arrangements

(RM120,000)

Awareness

Program

(RM30,000)

Development of

Microsite

(RM15,600)

Technical

Guidance

(RM142,200)

Coaching &

Mentoring

(RM22,200)

ProVAC

(RM15,000)

Technical experts (RM20,000 X 6 pax =

RM120,000)

Platform (RM700 X 12 sessions =

RM8,400)

Panelist (RM400 X 6 pax X 2 sessions =

RM4,800)

Coordinator (RM500 X 12 sessions =

RM6,000)

Moderator (RM250 X 12 sessions =

RM3,000)

Mentoring platforms (RM700 X

12 sessions = RM8,400)

Mentor (RM400 X 6 pax X 2

sessions = RM4,800)

Coordinator (RM500 X 12

sessions = RM6,000)

Moderator (RM250 X 12

sessions = RM3,000)

Advisor (RM250 X 20

sessions = RM5,000)


Coordinator (RM500 X

20 sessions =

RM10,000)





NA

Fact

findings
ProVAC

Enhanced grow

and export

through

technology

adoption


Increased level of

technology

adoption


Enhanced awareness

& knowledge of the

SMPs on the latest

trends following

COVID-19 pandemic


Small and

Medium

Professional

Practices (SMPP)

TOTAL = RM693,700

APO Programs,

World Bank

(RM200,000)

Consolidate,

compile and

publication of

reports

(RM120,000)

Fact finding

package

(RM200,000)


RM20,000 X

6 reports =

RM120,000


Self-service

Information

in Social

Media (FB,

YouTube)

Automated

Services

Disseminate

information to

customers

Communities

PSPN NGC

* & Focus

Group

Dedicated

Personal

Assistance

ProVAC

Architecture

 Pertubuhan

Akitek Malaysia

(PAM) 

Accountancy

MOT

MIA   MICPA

IEM

 Majlis Akreditasi

Pengajian

Senibina

Malaysia

(MAPSM) 

TAM BOT

Legal
BAR

Council

ACSB

Lembaga

Arkitek

Malaysia

(LAM)

Higher

Institution

MAICSA

BHEU

Engineering

Advertising

Management

Consultancy

Malaysian

Premium

Publishers

Marketplace

(MPPM)

The Malaysian

Advertisers

Association

(MAA)

Computer

Graphics and

Multimedia

Associations

(CGMA)

The Association of

Accredited

Advertising Agents

Malaysia

Malaysian

Mobile

Content

Providers

Association

Media

Specialists

Association

(MyMSA)

Advertising

Standards

Advisory of

Malaysia (ASA)

The Outdoor

Advertising

Association of

Malaysia

MOHE

Universities

MITIEPU MATRADE MIDA

Malaysian

Association of

Professional

Trainers and

Coaches (MAPTaC)

Government

Agencies

Virtual
Zoom

Webinar

Microsoft

Teams
FinancialIntellectualHuman Facilities

Industry

Experts

Technical

Exprerts

Database Connections

Brand Partnership

Laptop Software

Virtual

Platforms

Zoom

Webinar

Microsoft

Teams
etc.

Secreatriat NGC

FG Agencies

MPB SPN

YouTubeFB
Media

Release

Media

Coverage
WayUp

Publication

(Reports)

ArchitectureAccountancy

LegalEngineering

Advertising

Management

Consultancy

WhatApp's

Group

Telegram's

Group

1

2

3 4 6

7

5

Conceptual

Frameworks

Promote conceptual

framework for

professional

services technology

solutions adoption

Provide technology

solutions industry

experts through

mentoring and

coaching sessions

Technology

Adoption Focus

kpd

Go With

Digital

(DPN)

PS2.1 :  Enhance Technology Solutions Adoption

:

NA

Small and

Medium

Professional

Practices (SMPP)

TOTAL = RM684,100

Focus group

reestablishment


Identify

Challenges and

Opportunities


Strategic

engagement

between

stakeholders and

professional

bodies

Meetings
 Promotional

arrangements

Awareness

Programs 

Technical

Guidance

Coaching &

Mentoring

sessions


Consolidate,

compile and

publication of

reports

Disseminate

reports

Identify Possible

Solutions and

Action Plans 


Monitoring &

Evaluation

(Production of

Report)


Fact

findings
ProVAC

Meeting package

(RM200 X 50pax =

RM10,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 6

times = RM6,000)


Paper presentation

(RM200 X 10 pages X 10

pax = RM20,000)


Option 1: Virtual


Platform (RM700 x 6 sessions = RM4,200)


Coordinator (RM500 X 6 sessions = RM3,000)


Panelist (RM400 X 6 sessions X 2 pax = RM4,800)


Moderator (RM250 X 6 sessions = RM1,500)


Rapporteur (RM150 X 5 pages X 6 sessions =

RM4,500)





Option 2: Physical (additional)


Program package (RM200 X 100pax X 2 times =

RM40,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 2 sessions = RM2,000)


Articles etc:

(RM20,000)





Media releases

(RM40,000 X 2 times

= RM80,000)


Videos (RM20,000)


Promotional

Arrangements

(RM120,000)

Technical

Guidance

(RM106,900)

Coaching &

Mentoring

(RM34,900)

ProVAC

(RM15,000)

Option 1: Virtual


Technical experts (RM20,000 X 3 pax =

RM60,000)


Sharing platform (RM700 X 6 sessions = RM4,200)


Panelist (RM400 X 3 pax X 2 sessions = RM2,400)


Coordinator (RM500 X 6 sessions = RM3,000)


Moderator (RM250 X 6 sessions = RM1,500)





Option 2: Physical (additional)


Program package (RM200 X 100pax X  2 times =

RM40,000)


Option 1: Virtual


Mentoring platforms (RM700 X 6

sessions = RM4,200)


Mentor (RM400 X 3 pax X 2

sessions = RM2,400) 


Coordinator (RM500 X 6 sessions =

RM3,000)


Moderator (RM250 X 6 sessions =

RM1,500)





Option 2: Physical (additional)


Program package (RM200 X 70pax

X  2 times = RM28,000)

Advisor (RM250 X

20 sessions =

RM5,000)


Coordinator (RM500

X 20 sessions =

RM10,000)


Fact Findings

(RM200,000)

Consolidate,

compile and

publication of

reports

(RM120,000)

Fact finding

package

(RM200,000)


RM20,000 X

6 reports =

RM120,000


Awareness

Programs

(RM51,360)

Meetings

(RM36,000)

Enhanced

grow and

export

Self-service

Information

in Social

Media (FB,

YouTube)

Automated

Services

Sent

information

to customers

Communities

PSPN

Focus

Group

Dedicated

Personal

Assistance

ProVAC

Architecture

 Pertubuhan

Akitek Malaysia

(PAM) 

Accountancy

MOT

MIA   MICPA

IEM

 Majlis Akreditasi

Pengajian

Senibina

Malaysia

(MAPSM) 

TAM BOT

Legal
BAR

Council

ACSB

Lembaga

Arkitek

Malaysia

(LAM)

Higher

Institution

MAICSA

BHEU

Engineering

Advertising

Management

Consultancy

Malaysian

Premium

Publishers

Marketplace

(MPPM)

The Malaysian

Advertisers

Association

(MAA)

Computer

Graphics and

Multimedia

Associations

(CGMA)

The Association of

Accredited

Advertising Agents

Malaysia

Malaysian

Mobile

Content

Providers

Association

Media

Specialists

Association

(MyMSA)

Advertising

Standards

Advisory of

Malaysia (ASA)

The Outdoor

Advertising

Association of

Malaysia

MOHE

Universities

MITIEPU MATRADE MIDA

Malaysian

Association of

Professional

Trainers and

Coaches (MAPTaC)

PS4.1 : Encourage Operational Metrics and Performance-linked KPIs Adoption

:

Focus group

reestablishment


Identify

Challenges and

Opportunities


Strategic engagement

between stakeholders

and professional bodies

Meetings
 Promotional

arrangements

Awareness

Programs 

Technical

Guidance

Coaching &

Mentoring

sessions


Consolidate,

compile and

publication of

reports

Disseminate

reports

Identify Possible

Solutions and

Action Plans 


Monitoring &

Evaluation

(Production of

Report)


Fact

findings
ProVAC

NA

Small and

Medium

Professional

Practices (SMPP)

Meeting package

(RM200 X 50pax =

RM10,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 6

times = RM6,000)


Paper presentation

(RM200 X 10 pages X 10

pax = RM20,000)

Option 1: Virtual


Platform (RM700 x 10 sessions = R7,000)


Coordinator (RM500 X 10 sessions = RM5,000)


Panelist (RM400 X 10 sessions X 2 pax =

RM8,000)


Moderator (RM250 X 10 sessions = RM2,500)


Rapporteur (RM150 X 5 pages X 10 sessions =

RM7,500)





Option 2: Physical (additional)


Program package (RM200 X 100pax X 2 times =

RM40,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 2 sessions = RM2,0

Articles etc: (RM20,000)





Media releases (RM40,000 X

2 times = RM80,000)





Videos (RM20,000)


Repositories (RM20,000 X 6

units = RM120,000)


Promotional

Arrangements

(RM240,000)

Technical

Guidance

(RM173,800)

Coaching &

Mentoring

(RM41,800)

ProVAC

(RM15,000)

Option 1: Virtual


Technical experts (RM20,000 X 6 pax =

RM120,000)


Sharing platform (RM700 X 12 sessions =

RM8,400)


Panelist (RM400 X 6 pax X 2 sessions = RM4,800)


Coordinator (RM500 X 12 sessions = RM6,000)


Moderator (RM250 X 12 sessions = RM3,000)





Option 2: Physical (additional)


Program package (RM200 X 100pax X  2 times =

RM40,000)


Option 1: Virtual


Mentoring platforms (RM700 X 12 sessions =

RM8,400)


Mentor (RM400 X 6 pax X 2 sessions = RM4,800) 


Coordinator (RM500 X 12 sessions = RM6,000)


Moderator (RM250 X 12 sessions = RM3,000)





Option 2: Physical (additional)


Program package (RM200 X 70pax X  2 times =

RM28,000)





Advisor (RM250 X

20 sessions =

RM5,000)


Coordinator (RM500

X 20 sessions =

RM10,000)


Fact Findings

(RM400,000)

Consolidate,

compile and

publication of

reports

(RM160,000)

Fact finding

package

(RM400,000)


RM20,000 X

8 reports =

RM160,000


Awareness

Programs

(RM57,500)

Meetings

(RM36,000)

TOTAL = RM1,124,100

Increased

capability to

compete abroad

through

consortiums


Enhanced

grow and

export


Increased

visibility of

Malaysian PS


Enhanced

awareness &

knowledge of the

SMPs on the latest

trends following

COVID-19

pandamic

Self-service

Information

in Social

Media (FB,

YouTube)

Automated

Services

Sent

information

to customers

Communities

PSPN

Focus

Group

Dedicated

Personal

Assistance

ProVAC

Architecture

 Pertubuhan

Akitek Malaysia

(PAM) 

Accountancy

MOT

MIA   MICPA

IEM

 Majlis Akreditasi

Pengajian

Senibina

Malaysia

(MAPSM) 

TAM BOT

Legal
BAR

Council

ACSB

Lembaga

Arkitek

Malaysia

(LAM)

Higher

Institution

MAICSA

BHEU

Engineering

Advertising

Management

Consultancy

Malaysian

Premium

Publishers

Marketplace

(MPPM)

The Malaysian

Advertisers

Association

(MAA)

Computer

Graphics and

Multimedia

Associations

(CGMA)

The Association of

Accredited

Advertising Agents

Malaysia

Malaysian

Mobile

Content

Providers

Association

Media

Specialists

Association

(MyMSA)

Advertising

Standards

Advisory of

Malaysia (ASA)

The Outdoor

Advertising

Association of

Malaysia

MOHE

Universities

MITIEPU MATRADE MIDA

Malaysian

Association of

Professional

Trainers and

Coaches (MAPTaC)

PS3.1 : Develop Professional Services Consortiums

PS1.1   :  Reduce Mismatch towards Building Workforce for the Future

:

Small and

Medium

Professional

Practices (SMPP)

NA

Focus group

reestablishment


Identify

Challenges and

Opportunities


Strategic

engagement

between

stakeholders and

professional

bodies

Meetings

Workshops

Sharing

knowledge 


Recommendation

Papers

Fact

findings

Consolidate,

compile and

publication of

reports

Disseminate

reports

Identify Possible

Solutions and

Action Plans 


Production

of Report


Meeting package

(RM200 X 50pax X 6

times)= RM60,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 6

times = RM6,000)


Paper presentation

(RM200 X 10 pages X 10

pax = RM20,000)

Event package (RM200 X 100pax

X 2 times = RM40,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 2 times =

RM2,000)


Promotional arrangements

(RM20,000)


Paper presentation (RM200 X 10

pages X 10 pax = RM20,000)


Moderator (RM250 X 2 times =

RM500)


Workshop package (RM200 X

50pax X 4 times = RM40,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 4 times X

2pax = RM8,000)


Facilitator (RM2,000 X 4 times =

RM8,000)


Promotional arrangements

(RM20,000)


Paper presentation (RM200 X 10

pages X 4 times = RM8,000)

Technical expert

(RM20,000 X 10

pax =

RM200,000)


Meetings

(RM86,000)

Workshops

(RM84,000)

Sharing

Knowledge

(RM82,500)

Fact Findings

(RM200,000)

Disseminate

Reports

(RM20,000)

Consolidate,

Compile and

Publication of

Reports

(RM120,000)

Fact finding

package

(RM200,000)


RM20,000 X

6 reports =

RM120,000


Promotional

arrangement

(RM20,000)


TOTAL = RM792,500

Recommendati

on Papers

(RM200,000)

Enabled the set up

of alternative

business models

that are in line with

global trends


Reduced

unnecessary

burden and

enhanced ease of

doing business in

Malaysia


Self-service

Information

in Social

Media (FB,

YouTube)

Automated

Services

Sent

information

to customers

Communities

PSPN

Focus

Group

Dedicated

Personal

Assistance

ProVACArchitecture

 Pertubuhan

Akitek Malaysia

(PAM) 

Accountancy

MOT

MIA   MICPA

IEM

 Majlis Akreditasi

Pengajian

Senibina

Malaysia

(MAPSM) 

TAM BOT

Legal
BAR

Council

ACSB

Lembaga

Arkitek

Malaysia

(LAM)

Higher

Institution

MAICSA

BHEU

Engineering

Advertising

Management

Consultancy

Malaysian

Premium

Publishers

Marketplace

(MPPM)

The Malaysian

Advertisers

Association

(MAA)

Computer

Graphics and

Multimedia

Associations

(CGMA)

The Association of

Accredited

Advertising Agents

Malaysia

Malaysian

Mobile

Content

Providers

Association

Media

Specialists

Association

(MyMSA)

Advertising

Standards

Advisory of

Malaysia (ASA)

The Outdoor

Advertising

Association of

Malaysia

MOHE

Universities

MITIEPU MATRADE MIDA

Malaysian

Association of

Professional

Trainers and

Coaches (MAPTaC)

PS5.1 : Address Unnecessary Regulatory Burdens

:

NA

Small and

Medium

Professional

Practices (SMPP)

Membership

reappointment /

appointment

Meetings

Nexus

Coordinator

Meetings

(RM45,600)

Option 1: Virtual


Presenter (RM400 X 6 pax X 4 meetings =

RM9,600)


Rapporteur (RM200 X 5 pages X 4 meetings

= RM4,000) 


Moderator (RM250 X 4 sessions = RM1,000)








Option 2: Physical (additional)


Meeting package (RM200 X 40pax X 4

meetings = RM32,000)


Rapporteur (RM1,000 X 4 meetings =

RM4,000)


Nexus

Coordinator

(RM84,000

Nexus coordinator (RM7,000

X 12 months = RM84,000)





Note: 


RM200/hour


(Not Exceeding RM1,600 per

day and RM7,000 per

Month)


TOTAL = RM129,600

Self-service

Information

in Social

Media (FB,

YouTube)

Automated

Services

Sent

information

to customers

Communities

PSPN

Focus

Group

Dedicated

Personal

Assistance

ProVAC
Architecture

 Pertubuhan

Akitek Malaysia

(PAM) 

Accountancy

MOT

MIA   MICPA

IEM

 Majlis Akreditasi

Pengajian

Senibina

Malaysia

(MAPSM) 

TAM BOT

Legal
BAR

Council

ACSB

Lembaga

Arkitek

Malaysia

(LAM)

Higher

Institution

MAICSA

BHEU

Engineering

Advertising

Management

Consultancy

Malaysian

Premium

Publishers

Marketplace

(MPPM)

The Malaysian

Advertisers

Association

(MAA)

Computer

Graphics and

Multimedia

Associations

(CGMA)

The Association of

Accredited

Advertising Agents

Malaysia

Malaysian

Mobile

Content

Providers

Association

Media

Specialists

Association

(MyMSA)

Advertising

Standards

Advisory of

Malaysia (ASA)

The Outdoor

Advertising

Association of

Malaysia

MOHE

Universities

MITIEPU MATRADE MIDA

Malaysian

Association of

Professional

Trainers and

Coaches (MAPTaC)

PS6.1 : Governance & Administrative



1. MaTEx

certifiied

companies

3. Writer

2. Tourism

bodies

1. Identify potential

companies from

MaTEx certification

list or any award

winners

3. Engage with

MPC BP team

on project

timeline,

activities and

deliverables

2. Prepare

project proposal

for management

approval to

acquire allocation

(BOM)

1. MPB

budget

2. Project

team

Showcase Malaysia’s

Tourism Heroes 3.0

Dissemination &

recognition of best

practices of tourism

industry players

Engagement

with

customers

1. Tourism

industry players

- micro, small

and medium

businesses

2. Services

industry players

- micro, small

and medium

businesses

1.

Engagement

with potential

companies

2. Social

media

4. E-

publication

1. No cost to

the

customers

1. Not a

revenue

generation

activity

4. Project

monitoring

4.

Publication

house

3. Media

Press

Release

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Tourism

:

Malaysia Tourism Excellence

(MaTEx) Business Certification

Programme 2021


1. Tourism industry players: 

1.1 Adventure Tourism 

1.2 Travel Agency

1.3 Event Management

Company 

1.4 Event Management

Venue

1.5 Product & Site Operator

1.6 Homestay/Kampungstay

Operator 

Engagement

with

customers

1. Identify

potential

companies from

tourism industry

associations

2. Prepare project

proposal for

management

approval to

acquire allocation

(BOM)

4. Project

monitoring

3. Engage with

appointed

coordinator on

project timeline,

activities and

deliverables

1. MPB

budget

DE:

RM610,000

1. Not a

revenue

generation

activity

2. Project

team

1. Tourism

industry

associations 

1. Engagement

with potential

companies

2. Social

media

4. E-

publication

3.

Appointed

assessors

4.

Appointed

trainers

3. Media

Press

Release

Development of

New Standards

(GTP and Spa &

Wellness

Tourism)

DE:

RM250,000

 

Industry and

academia

subject

matter

experts

Pre-pilot &

Pilot of the

new

standard

1.7 Spa & Wellness

Tourism

1.8 Green Tourism

Practitioners

(across tourism

value chain)

OE:

RM50,000

Business Model Canvas

:

Malaysia Virtual Experience

(MyVXp)

1. Generating income (selling

tickets & upselling product /

tour packages) for tourism

players 


2. Collaboration with various

online platforms


Tourism industry

players - micro,

small, medium

and large

businesses

Engagement

with

customers

1.

Engagement

with potential

companies

2. Social

media

3. Media

Press

Release

1. Not a

revenue

generation

activity

1. No cost to

the

customers

1. MPB

budget

2. Project

team

3. Appointed

mentors

1. Tourism

industry

players

2. Tourism

bodies

3. Tourism

industry

associations

1. Prepare project

proposal for

management

approval to

acquire allocation

(BOM)

2. Discuss with

project team on

project timeline,

activities and

deliverables

3. Invite

participation from

companies via e-

mail, whatsapp, FB

notification 5. Project

monitoring

4. Engage with

mentors on

project timeline,

ToR and

deliverables

Business Model Canvas

:

TPN Virtual Advisory Clinic

(T-VAC)


1. Increase productivity and

innovation of tourism

industry players


2. Analysis on industry’s

challenges


1. Tourism

industry players

- micro, small

and medium

businesses

Engagement

with

customers

1.

Engagement

with potential

companies

2. Social

media

1. Not a

revenue

generation

activity

1. No cost to

the

customers

1. MPB

budget

2. Project

team

3. Appointed

advisors

1. Prepare project

proposal for

management

approval to

acquire allocation

(BOM)

5. Project

monitoring

3. Invite

participation from

companies via e-

mail, whatsapp, FB

notification

2. Discuss with

project team on

project timeline,

activities and

deliverables
4. Engage with

advisors on

project timeline,

ToR and

deliverables

1. Tourism

industry

players

2. Tourism

bodies

3. Tourism

industry

associations

3. Media

Press

Release

Business Model Canvas

SHOWCASE MALAYSIA'S TOURISM HEROES 3.0

MALAYSIA TOURISM EXCELLENCE (MaTEx) BUSINESS CERTIFICATION PROGRAMME

TPN VIRTUAL ADVISORY CLINIC (T-VAC) MALAYSIA VIRTUAL EXPERIENCE (MyVXp)



MEDAC MDEC

MITI

Briefing on

sharing

economy of

delivery

platform

Marketing

of Hackaton

Hackathon

Subject

matter

expert

IT/Platform

Provider

Delivery/Logistic

Healthy

competition

Decrease

cost of

delivery

To increase

profit to

businesses

Email

Local

Platform

Social

Media

Coaching

and

Mentoring

RM70K

Back End IT

Support

RM20K

Marketing

and

Promotion

RM10K

MOSTI

MFA, MRA,

MRCA, BRO

Royal

Malaysia

Custom

Dept. 

Dept. of

Immigration

Port

Call

Media

electronic

Media

(News

paper,

magazine)

website

Online

Meeting/

Engagement

KPDNHEP

Physical

Event 5

days

Briefing and

Training on

user interface
MOT

Industry

Expert

Virtual Classes

by Trainer on

understanding

and Expectation

of Consumers

Virtual Classes by

Programmer/Coder

on basics

Briefing and

Training on

Business Plan

and Pitching

Briefing and

Training on

Coding how to

manage

hackaton

End of day 5

arrange for

pitching to

Cradle, MDEC,

MaGic etc

Expert on site (to manage

cost need to use

MOSTI/MITI/MDEC/MCMC

Standby

moderators to

respond to

technical

issues

Project

Management

RM20K

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Retail and Food & Beverage

:

To increase

awareness on

productivity

Platform

Service

Provider

Subject

Matter

Expert

Promotional videos 

To increase

awareness on digital /

ecommerce

programmes

To match the business

to relevant agencies.

ie: grant, incentives,

etc

Retailers

and F&B

players

To expand the

businesses/market

Social

Media

Media

electronic

Media

(News

paper,

magazine)

website

Online

Meeting/

Engagement

Email

Call

Digitalisation

Human Resource

Management

Supply Chain

Branding and

Marketing

Funding/Finance

Business Operation

PUNB TEKUN

MARA

SMECORP MDEC

MATRADE

Provide Consultancy

session

Digital Promotion

INSKEN

Increase

competency

among MSME in

total business

management

Accelerate growth

among MSME RFB by

personalised

coaching, mentoring

and handholding by

Industry subject

matter expert

Business Model Canvas : R1: Virtual Advisory Consultation (one-to-one)

:

To provide strategic

customized assistants

(mentoring on product

developmet)

selected

local brand 

To go internationally

Email

Call

Social

Media

Media

electronic

Media

(News

paper,

magazine)

website

Online

Meeting/

Engagement

MITI

MATRADE

Lab

Selected

local/international

hypermarket

Royal

Malaysia

Custom

Dept. 

Dept. of

Immigration

Port

To provide online

consultation/coaching 

Market

research

International

Branding

Quality, health

and safety

accreditations i.e:

EU Standards

International

Marketing

Collaborations and

partnerships

To provide routine

weekly and monthly

reports with follow up

meetings to determine

the KPI achievements

To encourage export

ready businesses to

register in microsite

(MATRADE)

Subject

Matter

Expert

Retail

F&B

Export

Accreditation

/Standard

Business Model Canvas

:

To skill and

Knowledgeable

Workforce

To come out with

Structured

internship module

(to meet industry

requirement)

Retail and

F&B Players

Future Talent at

Universities/Colleges

Email

Call

Social

Media

Media

electronic

website

Online

Meeting/

Engagement

MFA, MRA,

MRCA, BRO

Industry

players

Kementerian

Pengajian

Tinggi

Engagement session

with key partners

Workshop for module

improvement as

industries' requirement

Internship matching

(selected big

industry players)

Subject

Matter

Expert

Retail

F&B

IPT

(Lecturers)

Business Model Canvas



FMM, Food

Manufacturers

Develop 

CE

Company

Database

Develop

Assessor

Database

CE Industry

Experts

Academician

Enhance

System

Collaboration

Build Brand &

Reputation as

CE Company

Contribution

Towards

National

Agenda on

SDG

Accessbility to

SU YouTube

Channel for free

promotion on

Company CE

initiative

Eligible to Attend

MPC or 

International

Program (APO)

myGap

Certified

Company

Agrofood

Farmers

(Upstream

players)

Food

Manufacturers

(Downstream

players)

MAFI

Networks

e-BSA

Assessment

Tools

Profesional Fee

for Assessment

RM500 x 50

Company =

RM25,000

Establishment

of Digital

Platform =

RM20,000

Promotion

Media

Release =

RM10,000

YouTube

Channel

Commitment

Fees by CE

Company

AFPN

MAFI,

Bahagian

Industri

Makanan

UKM, Unit

Kelestarian

UPM, Food

Engineering

and Food

Technology

Faculty

RFBPN

Association of

Food 

Manufacturers

Pusat

Penyelidikan

Teknologi

Makanan,

Mardi

Malaysia

Institute of

Food

Technology

e-

Certificate 

Virtual

company

visit

Presentation

CE Practices

by 

Companies

    Conduct         

   e-BSA

assessment to

participating

companies

Briefing on

e-BSA tools

for

assessors

Conduct

awareness

Program on

e-BSA

assessment

Budget

Allocation

form Nexus

Digital

Assessment

Platform

 Sustainability

Unit YouTube

Channel

Media

Release

Social

Media 

Total Budget

Required:

RM55K

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Circular Economy

:

FMM, Food

Manufacturer

CE Guidelines for Company 

FMM, Food

Manufacturers

International

Experts

Association of

Food 

Manufacturers

AFPN RFBPN

UPM, Food

Engineering

and Food

Technology

Faculty

Pusat

Penyelidikan

Teknologi

Makanan,

Mardi

UKM, Unit

Kelestarian

MAFI,

Bahagian

Industri

Makanan

RTD with

stakeholders

Engagement

with Industry

Experts

Validation

Session

Easy guide

for

implement 

of CE

Sharing

session with

stakeholders

  Act as quick

references to

company

Standard

document

Eligible to

attend MPC or

International

Program (APO)

Accessbility to SU

YouTube Channel

for free

promotion on

Company CE

initiative

Agrofood

Farmers

Food

Manufacturers

Malaysia

Institute of

Food

Technology

Budget

Allocation

form Nexus

Academician

CE Industry

Experts

Stakeholders

MAFI, MITI

EPU 

MAFI & MITI

Networks

Social

Media 

 Sustainability

Unit YouTube

Channel

Media

Release

Professional Fee

to develop

guidelines 

RM2,000 x 10

mdays =

RM20,000

Promotion

Media

Release 

RM10,000

Commitment

Fees by CE

Company

YouTube

Channel

Promotion &

Adoption

Programmes

Accelerate

adoption of

CE

practices 

Association

(NAFAS) 

Total

Budget

Required

RM30K

Company's

business

sustainability

Business Model Canvas

:

Business Model Canvas

:

Select CE

Company

CE Certified

Companies

Production

House

Agro and

Food Industry

Stakeholder

MAFI and 

EPU 

MAFI,

Bahagian

Industri

Makanan 

AFPN

Association of

Food 

Manufacturers

Develop

Story Line

Appoint

Production

House/

Supplier

Media

Release,

YouTube

Channel, TV

Braodcast

Instill CE

Culture among

Agro Food

industry Players

As an Evidence of

Malaysia

Commitment

towards National

Agenda on SDGs

TV Channel
Social

Media 

Accessbility to

SU YouTube

Channel for free

promotion on

Company CE

initiative

Eligible to

Attend MPC or 

International

Program (APO)

YouTube

ChannelProduction

RM50K

Promotion &

Media

Release

RM10K

EPU

Associations

LPP, NAFAS

Total Budget

Required

RM60K

NAFAS/LPP

Documentary of CE Application in  Agro and Food Industry

Recognition as CE  Practices for Companies in  Agro and Food  Industry

Food

Manu

CE Guidelines for Company 



:

MITI

Data

Analytics-

CRM

eSPPProject

Management

Expert

EPU

Nexus

Advisory

and Policy

Support

Expert

BVAS

One Page

Project

Management

PGD

To Facilitate and

identify project

risks, issues,

changes and

formulation of

appropriate

actions 

Facilitating Followup

Building the

methodology

and updating 

Communicate

progress and

impact

implementation

to stakeholders

Secretariat

Programme

Manager and

Project

Manager

LEARNING

AND TRAINING

INSTITUTIONS

CRM

Database
Awareness Evaluation

Wayup

Administrative

Nexus

Database

Business Model Canvas : Coordination and Monitoring

EPU MOF CHAMPION

Review and

analyze

initiatives

performance for

all 9 nexus

Report

Writing and

Publication

Technical

Expert on

Research

Human

Resources

Technical

Expert on

Project

Management

New Idea

Initiatives

Audit

webinar meeting MITI EPU

wayup

Publication

40K 

Technical

Expert 40K

Intelectual

Resoucerses

Industry

Association

Respective

Ministry/

Agency

related to

Nexus

Media

Press

Release

LEARNING AND

TRAINING

INSTITUTIONS

Engagement

with

stakeholder

Technical

Expert on

Productivity

MITI

Report

IntegrityTransparency coordination

Public-

Private

Partnership

Database

Journal

IP

Digital

Resources

MPC (MSF) PGD

pre-counsel

with relevant

stakeholder

robustness

Technical

Expert on

Data

Analysis

Digital

Equipment

Innovation
Increased

Awareness 

Best

Practices

youtube

Shared

Prosperity

social

media

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

DMO Secretariat

:

online/physical

engagement

Interview

Capability to

perform

project

management

Technical

Expert on

Analyst

Technical

Expert on

Project

Management

Analysis on

skills set

required

Engagement

with NGC

members on

skills required

by secretariat

9 nexus MPC

Skills on Virtual

Event

Management

Technical

Expert in

Strategic

Planning

HR MPC
presentation

to top

management

followup

with PGD

campfire

9 nexus

Coaching

aand 

Traning 50k

webinar

Capability

to manage

BVAS

Providing coaching

and training

(internal or

outsourced) for

Project Managers

and their project

teams

Technical

Expert

Business Model Canvas: Nexus Capacity Building

:

20k

occupational

Relationship

MPC

Guidebook

Technical

expert on

Project

Management

Online

Meeting

PGD

Uniform

Understanding

Engagement

with technical

experts

Consultation

Standard

reference
microsoft

teams

Facilitating improved

project team

communications by

having common

processes,

deliverables, and

terminology.

Business Model Canvas: Establishment of DMO Manual Prosedur

Study on Impact of MPB

:

10,000 Data

Profilling

Technical

Expert on

Analyst

Industry and

Associations

9 nexus

Data

Collection

Data

Profiling

EPU

Collecting data types,

length and recurring

patterns.

Tagging data with

keywords, descriptions or

categories.

Performing data quality

assessment

describes the

various

characteristics

of the customer

 Systematic Analysis Systematic reviewsCollecting data

 to create target

marketing

campaigns from

customer

analysis.

Secretariat

MPC

Personalization 

Profitability

analysis and

customer

value

Customer

Relationship

Management

To enhance

DMO

capabilities

BVAS

Nexus

Programme

Ministry &

Agencies

Relevant

Ministry &

Agencies

MBDA

Analysis Recommendations

CRM

Analytic 
45K

List of data

user

List of data

supplier

Self-service

& direct

access to

data

Business Model Canvas: CRM



DOSM EPU

PERKESO -

Research

Department

Review

Previous

Publication

Own Unit

Member


PCD

DMO

The only national

report analyse

productivity

performance at

national and

sectoral level

Analysis on

productivity

issues and

challenges

Highlights on

initiatives

undertaken by

Government on

productivity

improvement

programmes

Other Policy

Maker

Panel

Productivity

Productivity

Nexus

EPU

MOF

MITI

Publication Poster
Social

Media

Total

RM280,000


Artwork and

Design


RM70,000


Printing


RM20,000


YouTube

Academician

Professional

Writer


Economic

Analyst


Productivity

Measurement

Panel


Artwork &

Design

Industries

Academician

MPC

Website
Webinar

MIPD

PCT/MSF


Dev. New

Framework /

Report

Structure

Workshop

wth

Productivity

Nexus


Brainstorming /

Discussion


Report

Writing

Editorial

Webinar


Editorial


RM10,000


Professional

Writer


RM60,000


Economist /

Analyst Fees


RM20,000


Analysis on

productivity

way forward

Self service

website

Webinar

Platform

Professional

Writer


Economic

Analyst


Artwork &

Design

Meeting

Platform

Productivity

Nexus

Industries

BOD

Members

BOD

Members

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Productivity FrontierPicture not available

Discussion

on Report

Structure


Report

Writing


Webinar

Own Unit

Member

DMO/ PN


PCD
Writer/

Analyst 

PCT/MSF


4 Quarterly

Report

Four (4)


BoD Paper

Analysis on

Quarterly

Productivity

Issues and

Challenges 


Information:

Initiatives

undertaken by MPC

on productivity

improvement

Programmes by

quarter


BOD

Members

Publication Poster
Social

Media

YouTube
MPC

Website
Webinar

MIPD

Total

RM20,000


Professional

Writer


RM8,000


Economist /

Analyst Fees


RM10,000


Editorial


RM2,000


DOSM EPU

Academician

Professional

Writer


Economic

Analyst


Productivity

Measurement

Panel


Productivity

Nexus
Industries

Webinar

Platform

Professional

Writer


Meeting

Platform

Editorial

Panel

Productivity

Self service

website

Other Policy

Maker

Productivity

Nexus

EPU

MOF

MITI Industries

Academician

BOD

members

Business Model Canvas

APO

EPU

External

Consultant

Sistem

Development

Expert

Sistem

Platform

Development

Engagements

with industries &

Firms under

Productivity

Nexus

Brainstorming /

Discussion/

Training

Data

Collection

Webinar Workshop

PIC4 Makro EPU

Total

RM270,000

System

Development

RM200,000

Data

Collection

RM30,000

External

Expert

RM20,000

Workshop /

Brainstorming

RM10,000

Poster/

Promotion

RM10,000

Economic

Analyst

Academician

Own Unit

Members

DMO/PCD/PNMIT/MSF/PCT

Internat

Coverage

Meeting

Platform

Webnar

Platform

Economic

Analyst

Surver

Space 

Publication Poster
Social

Media

YouTube
MPC

Website
Webinar

e-Business

Frontier 

Panel

Productivity

Measurement

BOD

Members

Sel-service

Webiste

OECD

Mr. Tan

Strategy to

strengthen

productivity

of the country

Business Model Canvas

PRODUCTIVITY REPORT 2021
QUARTERLY PRODUCTIVITY REPORT 

DOSM

EPU

OECD

Worldbank

Academician

Economic

Anayst

External

Consultant

Engagements

with industries &

Firms under

Productivity

Nexus


Brainstorming /

Discussion/

Training


Data

Collection

Webinar Workshop

Own Unit

Members

DMO/PCD/PNMIT/MSF/PCT

Firm Level

Database

Company

Profile

List of

Frontier

Firms

List of

Laggerd

Firms

Compilations

of Best

Practices

among Frontier

Firms

Analysis on

productivity

frontier

frims 

Input policy

Makers

Panel

Productivity

Measurement

BOD

Members

Officers

knowledge

on industry

structure

Officers

competency

in frontier

analysis

Input to

policy maker

Engagement

with experts

Total

RM330,000

Data

Collection

RM20,000

International

Expert

OECD/World

Bank


RM200,000


Workshop /

Brainstorming

RM10,000

Writer

RM100,000

Productivity

Nexus

MOF

MITI

EPU

Industries

Industry

Assocation

Industries

Other Policy

Markers

Sel-service

Webiste

Productivity

Nexus

Expert

Meeting

Platform

Webnar

Platform

Economic

Analyst

Publication Poster
Social

Media

YouTube
MPC

Website
Webinar

MIPD

(Online

Database)

Business Model Canvas

PRODUCTIVITY FRONTIER DATABASEKNOWLEDGE ON PRODUCTIVITY FRONTIER



Urban Hiau

Permaculture

Association of

Malaysia

(PCAM)

Growing

plants in

vicinity of the

Urban

Population.

Sale of

Produce to

local

population

Food Waste

Composting

for Local

Community

Materials for

Building Soil -

Food Waste,

Woodchips etc

Organic / NON-

GMO Seeds -

preferably

Heirloom Seeds

Trusted and

passionate

staff members

Wholesome

nutritious

produce

Affordable
Regular

Supply

Regular

Market for

direct sales to

customers

�Convenient

and Easily

accessible

�Local Business -

Neighbourhood

trust

Residents within

locality and

neighbouring areas

looking for healthy

produce

Small local

businesses

looking for

healthy

produce

Face to

Face on-

site

Delivery

Application of

Permaculture

Design to

maximise output

per area

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Productivity Growth Research

Business Model Canvas

Business Model Canvas Business Model Canvas

Business Model Canvas Business Model Canvas

�Encourage

more people to

cultivate through

permaculture

Unnamed area



MPC

Associates

Industry

Association

Champion

Promotion

and Mass

Marketing

Training

Managing

eSPO

Partners

PLWS

Ambassadors

Meeting and

Training

Platform

Acknowledge

companies

Certify

companies

with PLWS

(eSPO)

Employees

Engagement

MPC as

Reference

Center on

eSPO

ACS on

PLWS

9

Productivity

Nexus

Industry

Sectors

Industry

Association

Webinar,

Youtube,

Facebook

RTD, MPC

Media,

Website

Media

Release

RM300,000

Development

Budget

RM200,000

ACS

RM100,000

Promotion

and

Marketing 

Productivity

Nexus Increase

Productivity

Increase

Compensation

SMEs

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

PLWS

:

Publication

Artical and

Research

MPC Associates

Publish  artichels, 

Researcher

Conduct Study

Reserchers 

MPC associates

RM100,000

Media

Website

Collective

Agreement

SMEs

PLWS Model

Companies

MPC as referal

center PLWS

reserach and

publication

Provide data on

PLWS 

implementation

and best

practices

Provide

information on 

best practices

and

benchmarking

Assist companies

on implementing

PLWS

Choose suitable

model of PLWS

Business Model Canvas

:

PLWS

Competition

Universities

Companies

Public

Gradutes

Industry

players

RM100,000

Short Video

Competiton

Essey Competition

on PLWS

MPC Media

Channels

Website, Facebook

Create awarness

among graduates

the important of

productivity

Promote

competent and

skill job seekers to

enter job market

Employ competent

and skill

employees

Promote

employees

engagement 

Productivity Nexus

Industry Player

SMEs

Business Model Canvas

:

Industry

players

Train of

Trainers

MPC

Associats 

PLWS

Champion

Create

PLWS

Advisours 

and Trainer

Manage

PLWS

partners

PLWS

Ambassadors

PLWS

Trainers

RM500,000

Create pool

of PLWS

Champion

Create pool

of trianers

Gives

advisory and

Consultancy

services to

companies

Center of PLWS

Implemenatation

Create

platform for

companies to

adapt and

adopt PLWS

Webinar

On line

tutorial

Virtual

Advisory

Clinic

Productivity

Nexus 

Industry

Sectors

SMEs

Business Model Canvas

eShared

Prosperity

Organisationb

(eSPO)



OUTPUT: Consultancy

Service on THE

EFFECTIVE

MANAGEMENT OF

INCENTIVE

Internal - 1

Director, 3

Officers

Online

Discussion

Platform/

Tools

Data

Collection

Tools- Online

Survey

 VP: INPUT for the

drafting of Policy

and Direction of

incentive that is

more targeted and

optimised 

MAFI - Padi

 EEPN-

Plugfest

ProgrammeOnline

meeting/

discussion

Engagement

session

Online

Roundtable

Discussion

Zatun

Zuraida

MOHR Tvet

RFBPN

Program

Upksilling

Kementerian

Nexus

Otto

Solutions

En Zabidi

Mahbar

Datuk Dr

John

Anthony

Xavier

Mr Thenesh

Kanna

Adam

(Douglas)
Zalina PKPZ

Prof Rokiah

UIA

Subject Matter

Expert 

RM2,000 x

5days x 7 SMEs

= RM70,000

Sue Holmes

Australia 

Engagement
Data

collection

Analisis
Report

Writing

Engagement/

Facilitation

Services 

External-

Subject

Matter Expert

service

Monthly

Progress

Reporting

En Anuar

Karim
Dr Afiza UIA

Technical Expert

Subject Matter Expert

Technical

Expert

RM15,000 x 4

TE =

RM60,000

Logistic

RM10,000

External-

Technical

Expert

service

APO

Dr Siti

Arpah (UitM)

Co-creation

between MPC

and

Ministry/Agency/

Nexus

APO (To

utilise the

available

budget)

Assess your Business Model with your team.

1

Use this template to plan, describe and develop your business' value proposition, infrastructure, customers and finances.

Smart Incentives

:

Perak -

UPEN

Negeri
Engagement

Data

collection

Analisis
Report

Writing

Internal - 1

Director, 3

Officers

Online

Discussion

Platform/

Tools

External-

Subject

Matter Expert

service

Data

Collection

Tools- Online

Survey

Engagement/

Facilitation

Services 

Logistic -

Internet,

Mural,

Token

Otto

Solutions

Dr Haryani

Harun UiTM

Zatun

Zuraida

Romaiza Ab

Rahman

Kedah -

UPEN

Subject Matter Expert

Technical Expert

MPC Branch Office

NRO

Subject Matter

Expert 

RM2,000 x

5days x 2 SMEs

= RM20,000

Technical

Expert2

RM15,000 x 2TE 

= RM30,000

Logistic

RM10,000

Total = RM60,000

Engagement

session

Online

meeting/

discussion

Online

Roundtable

Discussion

Monthly

Progress

Reporting

 VP: INPUT for the

drafting of Policy

and Direction of

incentive that is

more targeted and

optimised 

Co-creation

between MPC

and

Ministry/Agency/

NexusOUTPUT: Consultancy

Service on MEASURING

THE EFFECTIVENESS

OF INCENTIVE  

Unnamed

:

Business Model Canvas

:

VP: Mempunyai

kefahaman yang

sama tentang

penilaian dan

pengurusan  insentif 

yang lebih optimum

dan bersasar

OUTPUT: Pakar

memperoleh skill

dan kepakaran

penilaian dan

pengurusan

insentif

Devt Online

Training

Module
30 orang

Pengurus

Insentif dari

Kementerian/

Agensi 

15 orang

Technical

Expert

Otto

Solutions

En Zabidi

Mahbar

Mr Thenesh

Kanna

Online

training/

discussion

Internal - 1

Director, 3

Officers

External-

Subject

Matter Expert

service

Logistic -

Internet,

Mural, Token

Co-creation 

antara MPC

dgn IM dan TE

Communities of

IM that can

share BP

IM as contact

point at the

Ministry/Agency

Subject Matter Expert

Pool of TE

Trainers 

 RM400/hour x

3hours x 2days

x 3 trainings  =

RM7,200

Logistic

RM6,000
Total = RM13,200

Promotion of

Online

Training

Module

Promotion Cost

Unnamed

Consultancy Service on the Effective Management of Incentive at Ministry &

Agency

Training on Managing Incentive to be Effective (Self learning

Module)

Consultancy Service on the Effective Management of Incentive at State


